Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Warehouse light Prolumen Harrow 1500 white 230V 75W 12000Im 90°

IP65 840
Product code 18292

Harrow - an innovative industrial and warehouse luminaire that meets a wide range of expectations,
boasting an unusually long lifespan and high quality.

The Dreamboat luminaire meets various demands:

1. It can be installed either surface-mounted or suspended.

2. DALI dimming technology allows adjusting light intensity according to needs.

3. Power can be changed with a button press, making it possible to install the luminaire at different
heights.

The luminaire has end caps at both ends, making wiring and maintenance exceptionally easy. Additionally,
maintenance costs are lower than usual because individual components of the luminaire can be replaced
separately, eliminating the need to replace the entire luminaire in case of a malfunction.
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Source of light

Led chip

Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Ugr

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
En62471
Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Length

Width

Height

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

12000lumens
160Im/W

5 years

PHILIPS LED
SMD2835

ENEC certified
Prolumen

230V

0.90

75W

75W

90°

80

25

5

RGO

IP65

54000h

L90B50 @25°C 50.000h
1540.0mm
76.0mm

80.0mm

1pc

9pcs

white

aluminium

IK10

indoor / outdoor use
-20° - +45°C

TUV CE, CB, RoHS
A

B E
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